
Date: 03-01-2026 Time: 07:30 PM Rink: Butte Community Ice Center Game #: 2402313

Visitor Team: Great Falls Americans Home Team: Butte Irish

No Pos Roster

30 G COLE MURPHY

1 G KADEN RHYDER

2 D CARSON SEARS

7 D BRYCE WEBB

8 F AIDAN MULHERAN

9 D WYATT RUST

10 F ETHAN MILLER

15 D FISHER HANNESSON

17 D OWEN CRONK

18 F JASE TROYER

19 D KEEGAN HANSON

21 F JAXEN SAVAGE

22 D GORDON JENNINGS

25 F GAVIN DENIS

27 F COOPER CLOUSE

28 F AJ PRIOLI

29 F COLTON BACON

44 F RILEY HATTAN

71 F KEIFER LUNDMARK

74 F WYATT HANNA

96 F TALLON CARON

VISITOR
Final Score: 6

VISITOR SCORING
No S/P Per Time G A A

1 1 15:24 74 29 18

2 S 1 13:31 96

3 2 14:49 25

4 2 13:37 9 96

5 3 14:19 74 7 8

6 3 01:01 10 28
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HOME
Final Score: 3

HOME SCORING
No S/P Per Time G A A

1 P 1 12:52 2 23

2 P 2 09:56 22 26 23

3 3 14:38 22 23 17
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Goaltender Records

No On/Away 

Goalie
1 2 3 OT Total

30
Shots 0 12 11 0 23

Saves 0 12 10 0 22

78
Shots 18 3 0 0 21

Saves 16 1 0 0 17

No On/Home 

Goalie
1 2 3 OT Total

1
Shots 10 12 13 0 35

Saves 9 11 12 0 32

Shots 0 0 0 0 0

Saves 0 0 0 0 0

No Pos Roster

30 G MATHIEU CHERNAUC-
KA...

78 G ZANDER HARP

2 F RILEY ERICKSON

6 F ZACH BUCHOLT

9 F LOGAN NEUFELD

10 F HAYDEN LAPPEGAARD

11 F JOSEPH HOUSE

12 F RIGLEY VINCENT

13 F KEEGAN ADAMS

15 F KOLL TAIT

17 F ANDREW JAMES

21 F ZACHARY PILKINTON

22 F LOGHAN WEBER

23 F EASTON LANGEMO

26 F ALEXANDER WAINIO

28 F BRYCE HODGES

47 F CAIDEN O'HARA

71 F THEODORE DEGAN

83 F TYLER JONES

88 F NIKOLAS LARSON

93 F KALEB IVENS

Head Coach: GREG SEARS

Signature: 

Asst. Coach: NATHAN BRING

Signature: 

Asst. Coach: ALEX LEAF

Signature: 

Game Officials
Referee 1: ELIGH SCHROEDER Linesman 1: MITCHEL RYAN HAR-

VEY

Referee 2:  Linesman 2: PAUL LAMELIN

Roster #: Great Falls Americans Roster #: Butte Irish

Manager Manager

Tel # Tel #

Head Coach: MARC BRODEUR

Signature:

Asst. Coach: PAUL FRYS

Signature: 

Asst. Coach:  

Signature: 

Penalties - AWAY
Per Plyr Penalty Min Off Start On

1 7 620(a) High Sticking - Minor 2 14:31 14:31 12:52

2 28 601(a/b) Unsportsmanlike 
Conduct - Minor

2 13:37 13:37 11:37

2 28 634(a) Slashing - Minor 2 10:19 10:19 09:56

2 28 601(c) Unsportsmanlike 
Conduct - Misconduct

10 10:19 10:19

2 7 623(a) Hooking - Minor 2 00:00 00:00

3 8 620(a) High Sticking - Minor 2 06:41 06:41

Penalties - HOME
Per Plyr Penalty Min Off Start On

1 2 615 Fighting - Aggressor - 
Match

5 05:08 05:08

2 15 609(a) Cross-Checking - 
Minor

2 06:09 06:09
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